
218

16.2100

16.2103

16.2102

16.2101

30 mm

26 mm

22 mm

8 mm

Malzeme: Demir
2

219

Malzeme: Demir
2

16.2200

15 mm 10-12 mm

219 220

accessories

239

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

14

18

Çap
Dia

14x18

20

22x50

30

30

Pirinç
Brass

Paslanmaz Çelik
Stainless Stell

Demir
Iron

Malzeme
Material

Pirinç
Brass

Alüminyum
Aluminium

Alüminyum
Aluminium

Alüminyum
Aluminium

Alüminyum
Aluminium

Paslanmaz Çelik
Stainless Stell

Alüminyum
Aluminium

Alüminyum
Aluminium

Alüminyum
Aluminium

Alüminyum
Aluminium

Alüminyum
Aluminium

107

818

Renk
Color

240 241

501 502 503 504

505 506 507 508

517 518 519 520

521 522 523 524

509 510 511 512

513 514 515 516

Cord and tassel colors



219

Malzeme: Demir
2

16.2200

15 mm 10-12 mm

219 220

accessories

221
RingsRings G45

240 241

501 502 503 504

505 506 507 508

517 518 519 520

521 522 523 524

509 510 511 512

513 514 515 516

Cord and tassel colors

242

715

719716 718 721720

724 725 727726 737

702 703 707701

814 815

816 817 818 819

812 813811

Leaf and painted patina colors



220

accessories

221
RingsRings G45

241

501 502 503 504

505 506 507 508

517 518 519 520

521 522 523 524

509 510 511 512

513 514 515 516

Cord and tassel colors

242

715

719716 718 721720

724 725 727726 737

702 703 707701

814 815

816 817 818 819

812 813811

Leaf and painted patina colors



222

45.2020

32 mm

45.2025

37 mm

45.2030

42 mm

45.2035

47 mm

45.2320

36 mm

45.2325

42 mm

45.2330

48 mm

45.2335

54 mm

45.1730

42 mm

67 mm

223

38 mm

45.1640

48 mm

45.1630

G45

243

404403402401

103101 105 107 108 110

Marble colors

Wood colors

Metal colors

354 355352351 353

244

www.guzzi.com.tr



222

45.2020

32 mm

45.2025

37 mm

45.2030

42 mm

45.2035

47 mm

45.2320

36 mm

45.2325

42 mm

45.2330

48 mm

45.2335

54 mm

45.1730

42 mm

67 mm

223

38 mm

45.1640

48 mm

45.1630

G45

224

Rensolar G60

243

404403402401

103101 105 107 108 110

Marble colors

Wood colors

Metal colors

354 355352351 353

244

www.guzzi.com.tr


